Route 17 - Time of Travel 1:54 h
Station

Koln/Bonn Airport

Koéln Messe/Deutz

K6ln Messe/Deutz

Siegen

Route 18 - Time of Travel 1:58 h
Station

Koln/Bonn Airport

Koéln Messe/Deutz

K6ln Messe/Deutz

Siegen

Route 19 - Time of Travel 1:58 h
Station

K6In/Bonn Airport

Koéln Messe/Deutz

K6éln Messe/Deutz

Siegen

Train Schedule: Kéln/Bonn Airport to Siegen Central Station

Departure/Arrival Date

Dp Sep02.2009
Ar Sep02.2009
Dp Sep02.2009
Ar Sep02.2009

Departure/Arrival Date

Dp Sep02.2009
Ar Sep02.2009
Dp Sep02.2009
Ar Sep03.2009

Departure/Arrival Date

Dp Sep02.2009
Ar Sep02.2009
Dp Sep02.2009
Ar Sep03.2009

Time

09.08pm
09.18pm
09.26pm
11.02pm

Time

10.04pm
10.16pm
10.26pm
12.02am

Time

11.04pm
11.16pm
11.26pm
01.02am

Platform Type of Train

1D-F
5
4
2

Regionalexpress

Regionalexpress

Platform Type of Train

2 E-F
10

4

2

Rapid Transit Railway

Regionalexpress

Platform Type of Train

2 E-F
10

4

2

Rapid Transit Railway

Regionalexpress

Line
RE 8

RE9

Line
S13

RE9

Line
S13

RE9

Train-Nr.
RE 11332

RE 4883

Train-Nr.

RE 4885

Train-Nr.

RE 4887

Destination

Monchengladbach HBF

GielRen

Destination

K6In-Hansaring

Siegen

Destination

Kéln-Hansaring

Siegen



